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Byron Riche
Marketing Representative
briche@chooseclear.com
509.754.2027 Ext 4018

RaeAnna Hand
Underwriter
rhand@chooseclear.com
509.754.2027 Ext 4007

Dave Kosa
Director of Claims
dkosa@chooseclear.com
509.754.2027 Ext 4025

Tammy Wiersma
Senior Claims Analyst
twiersma@chooseclear.com
509.754.2027 Ext 4081

Shelley Young
Claims Coordinator
syoung@chooseclear.com
509.754.2027 Ext 4076

Patti Ferguson
Risk Control Coordinator
pferguson@chooseclear.com
509.754.2027 Ext 4061

Michael Johnson
Risk Manager
mjohnson@chooseclear.com
509.754.2027 Ext 4052

Grant Sutherland
Risk Manager
gsutherland@chooseclear.com
509.754.2027
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REPORT A CLAIM:  

claims@chooseclear.com

REQUEST A CERTIFICATE OF COVERAGE:  

certificates@chooseclear.com

REQUEST AN ENDORSEMENT CHANGE:  
endorsements@chooseclear.com

Frank Andrus
Executive Vice President, CRS
fandrus@chooseclear.com
509.754.2027 Ext 4033

Jenny Gunderson
Director of Team Resources and PLP
jgunderson@chooseclear.com
509.754.2027 Ext 4038

Amanda Conger
PLP Administrative Assistant
aconger@chooseclear.com
509.754.2027 Ext 4009

Rick Templeton
Executive Vice President, CRS
rtempleton@chooseclear.com
509.754.2027 Ext 4070

Sarah McDonnell
NPIP Director
smcdonnell@chooseclear.com
509.754.2027 Ext 4073

Taylor Montgomery
NPIP Assistant
tmontgomery@chooseclear.com
509.754.2027

Janessa Wulf
Educational Services Coordinator
jjohnson@chooseclear.com
509.754.2027 Ext. 4009
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